Texas Excess Inventory

Item ID
460015
700010
350288
430431
480150
350376
430088
110657
050611
050655
050808
050654
046451
046552
350338
420027
420032
420057
420060
420054
420023
420014
420015
420034
420036
420055
420031
420059
420062
420061
500099
046982
040649
046504
046983
350382
240068
240052
050701
050270D
350299
350297
350122
480002

Item Description
.250 X 36"X 60'/ VINYL STRIP DOOR
NOVUS 2/ POLISH 8 0Z.
WHT-GRN /.750/ 48X 96/ HDPE COLORCORE
WHTE/ .500/ 48X 72/ EXP PVC /F
WHTE/ .125/ 48X 48/ HC/ABS FT
WHTE/ .750/ 48X 96/ GM HDPE UV
WHTE/ .125/ 38X 87/ EXP PVC
LWS5 /.060/ 48X 48/ LUMEN XT /F1
GLACR/ .125/ 11X 18/ PASTEL GL-MT/P
GLACR/ .125/ 30X 48/ PASTEL GL-MT/P
DENIM/ .125/ 48X 84/ PASTEL GL-MT/P
LVNDR/ .125/ 30X 48/ PASTEL GL-MT/P
TEAL /.125/ 48X 78/ GS GLITTER/F
TEAL /.125/ 48X 65/ GS GLITTER/F
GRN /.750/ 48X 96/ CUTTINGBOARD
GRAY/ .750/ 48X 96/ CR TYPE 1 PVC
GRAY/1.000/ 48X 96/ CR TYPE 1 PVC
GRAY/1.750/ 50X 99/ CR TYPE 1 PVC
GRAY/2.000/ 50X 99/ CR TYPE 1 PVC
GRAY/1.500/ 50X 99/ CR TYPE 1 PVC
GRAY/ .125/ 48X 96/ CR TYPE 1 PVC
GRAY/ .125/ 48X 96/ TYPE 1 PVC
GRAY/ .250/ 48X 96/ C-PVC
GRAY/1.250/ 49X121/ TYPE 1 PVC
GRAY/ .750/ 48X 96/ TYPE 1 PVC
GRAY/ .500/ 48X 96/ CR C-PVC
GRAY/1.000/ 48X 96/ C-PVC
GRAY/2.000/ 48X 96/ CR C-PVC
GRAY/3.000/ 48X 96/ C-PVC
GRAY/1.500/ 48X 96/ CR C-PVC
WHT-WHT/.125/48X72/GL-MT/.008” ACM DM/F
PINK /.125/ 46X 48/ GS GLITTER/F
PURPL/ .125/ 48X 48/ GS GLITTER/F
SILVER/ .125/ 48X 50/ GS GLITTER/F
RED /.125/ 46X 48/ GS GLITTER/F
CLGR/ .750/ 48X 96/ GM HDPE UV
BRNZ/6-10MM/SNAP H PROFILE/10' GCP
BRNZ/6-10MM/SNAP H PROFILE/ 8' GCP
BKWH/ .187/ 50X 74/ P95 / TruCast/P
BKWH/ .187/ 50X 98/ P95 / TruCast/P
BLK-WHT / .500/ 48X 74/ HDPE COLORCORE
BLK-WHT /.500/ 22X 46/ HDPE COLORCORE
BLK/.500/ 27X 96/ STARBOARD
BLK /.250/ 24X 96/ HC/ABS FT
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Product Group Description
Vinyl Strip Door
Cleaner And Polish
Polyethelene Sheet
Expanded PVC
ABS Sheet
Polyethelene Sheet
Expanded PVC
Polycarbonate Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Polyethelene Sheet
Rigid PVC Sheet
Rigid PVC Sheet
Rigid PVC Sheet
Rigid PVC Sheet
Rigid PVC Sheet
Rigid PVC Sheet
Rigid PVC Sheet
Rigid PVC Sheet
Rigid PVC Sheet
Rigid PVC Sheet
Rigid PVC Sheet
Rigid PVC Sheet
Rigid PVC Sheet
Rigid PVC Sheet
Rigid PVC Sheet
Aluminum Composite Material (ACM)
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Polyethelene Sheet
Multiwall Prfls & Hrdware
Multiwall Prfls & Hrdware
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Polyethelene Sheet
Polyethelene Sheet
Polyethelene Sheet
ABS Sheet

Color

White / Green / White
White
White
White
White
LWS5 - Warm Medium 5
GSM21 - Glacier
GSM21 - Glacier
GSM13 - Denim
GSMO6 - Lavender
GSGP20 - Teal
GSGP20 - Teal
Green
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Glossy White/ Matte White
F916 - Pink Glitter Acrylic
F802 - Purple Glitter
F100 - Silver Glitter Acrylic
F-0308 Red Glitter Acrylic
Cool Gray 8C
Bronze
Bronze
Black/ White
Black/ White
Black / White / Black
Black / White / Black
Black
Black
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Item ID
480008
480001
350000
041680
041636D

020897

110421
080004
020611
020649
020702
020505
020481
020909
020908
020670
110368
110416
110385
250462
110295
041731
041729
041727
090064
090047
090087
090168
050464
041439
041434
041359
041331
030743
020411
020999
020217
020405
020410
020428
020334
020147
041249
041299
090065

041160D

041180D

041128
030468
090077
030355
040996
040897
040852
040805
040732
040706
040534
040533
040463
020065

Item Description
BLK /.125/ 24X 96/ HC/ABS PL
BLK / .250/ 24X 96/ HC/ABS PL
BLK/ 1.000 DIA/ 48.5" LENGTH/ HDPE
9095/ .125/ 48X 71/ TruCast/P
9092/ .220/ 48X 96/ TruCast/P

7508/ .500/ 48X 72/ TruCast/P

7328/ .060/ 24X 48/ TUFFAK GP/UF
7328/.093/48X96/SG5 /F
7328/ .187/ 60X 96/ OPTIX LD /F
7328/ .187/ 48X 62/ OPTIX LD /F
7328/ .187/100X121/ OPTIX LD /F
7328/ .187/ 48X120/ ACRYLITE DA/F
7328/ .125/ 40X 48/ TruCast/P
7328/ .187/ 14X107/ TruCast/P
7328/ .187/ 12X 74/ TruCast/P
7328/ .187/ 37X 98/ TruCast/P
7130/ .125/ 45X 55/ TUFFAK SL/UF
7130/ .375/ 47X 51/ TUFFAK GP/P
7130/ .187/ 48X 89/ TUFFAK SL/UF
6064/ .125/ 53X 83/ MX ACRY/F
5109/ .125/ 35X 48/ TUFFAK GP/UF
471LG/ .187/ 50X 90/ TruCast/P
47LG/ .187/ 50X 50/ TruCast/P
471LG/ .187/ 50X 72/ TruCast/P
4674/ 125/ 48X 62/ MIRROR/F
4674/ .125/ 32X 48/ MIRROR/F
4674/ .125/ 48X 48/ MIRROR/F
4674/ .125/ 48X 93/ MIRROR/F
3030/ .125/ 48X 96/ FROSTED #3167/F
3030/ .125/ 48X 90/ TruCast/P
2793/ .220/ 48X 93/ TruCast/P
2662/ .125/ 48X 72/ TruCast/P
2648/ .125/ 48X 72/ TruCast/P
2514/ .125/ 48X 48/ TruCast/P
2447/ .250/ 83X150/ LCT L /F
2447/ .250/ 87X107/ LCT L /F
2447/ .125/ 99X108/ LCT L /F
2447/ .250/ 54X 72/ LCT L /F
2447/ .250/ 57X120/ LCT L /F
2447/ .500/ 24X 48/ TruCast/P
2447/ .250/ 48X 72/ TruCast/P
2447/ .125/ 54X100/ TruCast/F
2424/ .250/ 62X 98/ TruCast/P
2424/ 125/ 48X 64/ TruCast/P
2424/ .125/ 49X 97/ GS MIRROR/F

2422/ .125/ 48X 96/ TruCast/P

2422/ .500/ 48X 96/ TruCast/P

2418/ .187/ 48X 64/ TruCast/P
2412/ .125/ 52X104/ OPTIX /F
2404/ .125/ 48X 96/ GS MIRROR/F
2370/ .187/ 48X 81/ TruCast/P
2287/ .125/ 48X 72/ TruCast/P
2208/ .250/ 62X 98/ TruCast/P
2157/ .187/ 74X 98/ TruCast/P
2157/ .100/ 51X120/ TruCast GSKT/F
2146/ .125/ 32X 48/ TruCast/P
2119/ .187/ 25.875X 96/ TruCast/P
2108/ .187/ 48X 70/ TruCast/P
2108/ .187/ 48X 72/ TruCast/P
2069/ .125/ 39X 48/ TruCast/P
2067/ .220/ 48X 72/ TruCast/P
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Product Group Description
ABS Sheet
ABS Sheet
Polyethelene Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet

Polycarbonate Sheet
Modified Acrylic
White Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
Polycarbonate Sheet
Polycarbonate Sheet
Polycarbonate Sheet

Bath And Spa (Sanitary) Acrylic Sheet

Polycarbonate Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Acrylic Mirror
Acrylic Mirror
Acrylic Mirror
Acrylic Mirror
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Solar Tint Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Acrylic Mirror

Colored Acrylic Sheet

Colored Acrylic Sheet

Colored Acrylic Sheet
Solar Tint Acrylic Sheet
Acrylic Mirror
Solar Tint Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
White Acrylic Sheet

Color
Black
Black
Black
9095-Fl. Red
9092-Fl. Blue

7508-White

7328-White
7328-White
7328-White
7328-White
7328-White
7328-White
7328-White
7328-White
7328-White
7328-White
7130-Gray
7130-Gray
7130-Gray
6064-White
5109-Bronze
47LG-Lime Green
47LG-Lime Green
47LG-Lime Green
4674-Green
4674-Green
4674-Green
4674-Green
3167-Frosted Green
3030-Glass Green
2793-Red
2662-Red
2648-Blue
2514-Gray
2447-White
2447-White
2447-White
2447-White
2447-White
2447-White
2447-White
2447-White
2424-Blue
2424-Blue
2424-Blue

2422-Amber

2422-Amber

2418-Brown
2412-Bronze
2404-Bronze
2370-Bronze
2287-Violet
2208-Yellow
2157-Red
2157-Red
2146-Ivory
2119-Orange
2108-Green
2108-Green
2069-Blue
2067-White
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Item ID

050439
030013
030052
040404
040320
050214
040156
040157
040153
050499
040099
090067
090059
090075
090081
090063
090037
010140
050311
010255
011406
011407
010108
011341
001075
001100
090000
090997
010710
011070
010721
050091
010182
050018
010358
050073
110301
080181
080179
011167
011163
001031
050098
050111
001098
090998
011699
010765
050325
050119
050148
050153
011035
012017
012018
012019
012020
012021
090201
011770
100098
100103
011490
010530
010706

Item Description

2064/ .125/ 48X 96/ DP9 / MX ACRY/P
2064/ .125/ 41X 48/ TruCast/P
2064/ .187/ 48X 72/ TruCast/P
2050/ .500/ 48X 72/ TruCast/P
2037/ .187/ 74X 84/ TruCast/P

2025/ .250/ 51X 68/ DP9 / AcryStar EG/P
2025/1.000/ 36X 48/ PlexiCast/P
2025/1.000/ 48X 55/ PlexiCast/P

2025/ .375/ 44X 48/ TruCast /P
2025/ .187/ 48X 57/ P95 / TruCast/P
2025/ .060/ 48X 48/ TruCast/P
1600/ .125/ 49X 97/ GS MIRROR/F
1400/ .125/ 49X 97/ GS MIRROR/F
1350/ .125/ 49X 97/ GS MIRROR/F
1300/ .125/ 49X 97/ GS MIRROR/F
1200/ .125/ 49X 97/ GS MIRROR/F
1050/ .125/ 49X 97/ GS MIRROR/F
0001/ .125/ 24X 48/ AcryStar EG/P
0001/ .500/ 51X 71/ DP9 / AcryStar EG/P
0001/ .125/ 29X 70/ AcryStar EG/P
0001/1.250/ 48X 71/ AcryStar/P
0001/1.250/ 23X 48/ AcryStar/P
0001/ .125/ 24X 96/ M-Cast /P
0001/1.000/ 24X 60/ PlexiCast/P
0001/ .187/ 47X 60/ OPTIUM MUSEUM/F
0001/ .187/ 72X 90/ OPTIUM MUSEUM/F
0001/ .060/ 48X 72/ IMP MIRROR/F

0001/ .220/ 24.5X48.5/ IMP MIRROR/F
0001/ .220/ 72X 96/ OPTIX /P
0001/ .312/ 48X 96/ LCT L /TG
0001/ .220/ 72X 98/ OPTIX /P

0001/ .125/ 48X 96/ NOGL/ OPTIX/TG
0001/ .220/ 24X 72/ OPTIX /P

0001/ .060/ 24X 48/ NOGL/ OPTIX /P

0001/ .187/ 23X 48/ PLEX MC /F
0001/ .125/ 48X 72/ NOGL/ OPTIX /P
0000/ .187/ 55x 66/ TUFFAK SL/UF
0001/ .150/ 74X 84/SG5 /P
0001/.150/ 40X 73/SG 5 /P
0001/ .375/ 80X102/ OPTIX /P
0001/ .375/ 83X 88/ OPTIX /P
0001/ .125/ 43X 83/ UVF /P
0001/ .125/ 60X 80/ NOGL/ OPTIX /TG
0001/ .125/ 60X 60/ NOGL/ OPTIX /TG
0001/ .250/ 32X108/ MUSEUM GRL/TG
0001/ .125/ 60X 72/ MIRROR/F
0001/ .375/ 52X125/ OPTIX /P
0001/ .250/ 75X150/ OPTIX /F

0001/ .125/ 60X 84/ NOGL/ OPTIX /TG

0001/ .125/ 48X 82/ PL21/ OPTIX /NM

0001/ .125/ 48X 94/ PL21/ OPTIX /NM

0001/ .125/ 48X 55/ PL21/ OPTIX /NM

0001/ .250/ 75X116/ LCT L /F
0001/ .250/ 70X 97/ LCT L /F
0001/.250/ 67X 77/ LCTL /F
0001/ .250/ 87X150/ LCTL /F
0001/1.000/ 47X100/ OPTIX /P
0001/1.000/100X100/ OPTIX /P
0001/ .125/ 50X120/ MIRROR/F
0001/ .250/100X153/ LCT L /F

0001/1.378/ 24X 98/ LV2 COATED BR /P

0001/1.250/ 12X 71/ LV1 UNCOATED BR/P
0001/ .500/ 60X 96/ PLEX G /P
0001/ .187/ 72X 96/ PLEX MC /F
0001/ .220/ 72X 96/ PLEX MC /F
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Product Group Description

Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Solar Tint Acrylic Sheet
Solar Tint Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Colored Acrylic Sheet
Acrylic Mirror
Acrylic Mirror
Acrylic Mirror
Acrylic Mirror
Acrylic Mirror
Acrylic Mirror
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Specialty Acrylic Sheet
Specialty Acrylic Sheet
Acrylic Mirror
Acrylic Mirror
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Polycarbonate Sheet
Modified Acrylic
Modified Acrylic
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Specialty Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Specialty Acrylic Sheet
Acrylic Mirror
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Acrylic Mirror
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Acrylic Br
Acrylic Br
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
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Color

2064-Gray
2064-Gray
2064-Gray
2050-Blue
2037-Yellow
2025-Black
2025-Black
2025-Black
2025-Black
2025-Black
2025-Black
1600-Bronze
1400-Red
1350-Rose Gold
1300-Gold
1200-Yellow Gold
1050-Gray
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
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Item ID

100021
010177
010184
010668
010030
010031

010170D

050202
011510
010640
090033
090036
110719
110625
240019
240021
240107
110008
310027
110140
110086
150010
150011
110125
110699
110131
110591
110148
110001
310028
240062
240061
110043

Item Description

0001/1.375/ 49X 97/ LV2 UNCOATED BR SB/P

0001/ .125/ 48X 96/ Ext Acry/P
0001/ .125/ 16X 24/ Ext Acry/F
0001/ .220/ 48X 96/ ACRYLITE DA/F
0001/ .060/ 48X 48/ CY FF /F
0001/ .060/ 48X 72/ CY FF /F

0001/ .125/ 48X 96/ CY FF /F

0001/ .500/ 60X 72/ P95 / TruCast/P
0001/ .375/ 20X 96/ TruCast/P
0001/ .220/ 48X 96/ Ext Acry/F

0001/ .060/ 49X 97/ GS MIRROR/F
0001/ .220/ 49X 97/ GS MIRROR/F
0000/ .187/ 36X120/ TruPoly UV2/FG
0000/ .187/ 29X 79/ TruPoly UV2/FG
0000/ 8MM/ H-PROFILE/12 FT
0000/ 8MM/ H-PROFILE/ 8 FT
0000/ 10MM/ U-PROFILE/10 FT
0000/ .015/ 22X 33/ POLYCARBONATE/F
0000/ .220/ 48X 96/ PETG
0000/ .220/ 48X 96/ POLYTECH GP/F
0000/ .187/ 24X 48/ TUFFAK SL/UF
0000/ .187/ 24X 28/ AR2 PC /P
0000/ .187/ 24X 34/ AR2 PC /P
0000/ .220/ 48X132/ TUFFAK SL/UF
0000/ .060/ 24X 48/ TUFFAK SL/UF
0000/ .220/ 24X 48/ TUFFAK SL/UF
0000/ .125/ 24X 60/ TUFFAK SL/UF
0000/ .187/ 48X 48/ TUFFAK SL/UF
0000/ .010/ 48" X 336FT / POLYCARB
0000/ .250/ 48X 96/ PETG
0000/6-10MM/SNAP H PROFILE/ 9' GCP
0000/6-10MM/SNAP H PROFILE/14' GCP
0000/ .125/ 48X 96/ POLYCARB GP/TG
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Product Group Description

Acrylic Br
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet

Clear Acrylic Sheet

Patterned Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet
Clear Acrylic Sheet

Acrylic Mirror
Acrylic Mirror
Polycarbonate Sheet
Polycarbonate Sheet
Multiwall Prfls & Hrdware
Multiwall Prfls & Hrdware
Multiwall Prfls & Hrdware
Polycarbonate Sheet
Petg Sheet
Polycarbonate Sheet
Polycarbonate Sheet
Coated Polycarbonate Sheet
Coated Polycarbonate Sheet
Polycarbonate Sheet
Polycarbonate Sheet
Polycarbonate Sheet
Polycarbonate Sheet
Polycarbonate Sheet
Polycarbonate Sheet
Petg Sheet
Multiwall Prfls & Hrdware
Multiwall Prfls & Hrdware
Polycarbonate Sheet

Color

0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear

0001-Clear

0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0001-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear
0000-Clear




